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FLUID SAMPL DAT: ' . Ticket L Ré
PAMPLE A Date April 2nd, 1974.  Number HIL 110390  h¥
Sampler Pesssure P.S.LG. at Surface | Kind Hailiburton gi‘
Recovery: Cu. Ft. Gas of Job Production Test District Norway o
DY
cc. Qil Q
cc. Water . Tester Walt Fenrick Witness John Bealil
cc. Mud e Drilling Jim Cusaci
Tot. Liquid cc. Contractor ZAPATA EXPLORER -
Grovity. SAPl @___ _°F, EQUIPMENT & HOLE DATA
Gas/0il Ratio —cu, ft./bbl. | Formation Tested
Elevation Sea level ; Ft.
RESISTIVITY GULORIDE Net Productive Interval 10,320 -~ 10,370 Ft.
' ! All Dépths Measured From___ R.K.B,. - —
Recovery Water @ °F. ppm | Total Depth Plug back 10,420 - Ft.
Recovery Mud — @ _.__°F, Main Hole/Casing Size 7" Casing —
Recovery Mud Filtrate @ k. ppm | Drill Collar Length, 540.56' p iz fs -
Mud Pit Sainple —— @ °F. Drill -Pipe Length 9608.44"' |p 2,276’
Mud Pit Somple Filtrate @ °F. ~ ppm | Packer Depth(s) 10,173.31" —Ft.
Mud Weight vis cp | Depth Tester Valve .FL__
TYPE AMOUNT Depth Back Surface Bottom -
Cushion Water 10,173 Fi. Pres. Valve Choke 2" Choke ]
Recovered Feet of g §§*
Recovered Feet of 3
AL
o
Recovered Feet of 12 S
AL
Recovered Feet of g 7~
[
Recovered Feet of
Remarks Pumped into formation after initial second flow. Acidized in same period
with short shut in while rigging to acidize. e
g
3
b
Gauge N Gauge N Gouge No. 45 9
TEMPERATURE aquge No. 2298 uge Nou. 4508 auge No. 4509 TIME e
Depth: 10,336.,62 . ¢r.| Depth: _10,340,65  Ft.| pepth: 10,344.68  r. 2
72 Hour Clock: 72 Hour Clock 72 Hour Clock | Tool AM. %
Est. °F. | Bianked Off _top Blanked Off centre Blanked Off bottom Opened_ 11,550 .M,
Too! 021G,
Actual 256 °F, Pressures Pressures Pressures Closed .M,
——— Field Office Field Otfice Field Office Reported | Cumputed
Initial Hydrostatic | 8285 8399 8271 8314 Minutes Minutes  p-——-~
2T Flow —Initial [ 4861 4861 4906 4931 @
BE MW el | 4861 4865 4923 4948 15 GG
+ Clesed in | 5651 5680 5692 5730 120 116
2T Flow Initial | 4870 4861 4805 4927 — -
0% Final 4777 4781 4829 4845 CLOCK RAN £25 %
o Ciosed in [ 5970 5995 6017 6038 | AWAY 252 118 I3
Initial | 3745 8079 3812 8174 — N e
£ 7% Final | 3385 3389 3427 3437 610 588
=
- Closedin | £096 6121 6136 6141 790 727
Final Hydrostatic | 8143 8172 8093 8123 —_ ——
; _ ‘ |
SRINTED IN U.B.A, !O !\J TEST DATA LITTLE'S 90217 toM 2,/72
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10,3707 -

=)

Cosing perfs. 1Q,37Q" ______ Bottom choke_ . 2" Surf. temp—25______°F  Ticket No.__H£110390
Gas gravity__ L2055 Oil gravity 39.9 GOR 1i8
Spec. gravitye——. ... _Chlorides _ ppm Res.._._ @ _.___.._____°F
Tme  am | Coke | fuoce | G Liis Remerks
p.m. psi MCF BPD
April 2nd/74
04.00 Start in hole with RTTS
10.00 On bottom rig test treeq Close B.V.
tester and test Drill Pipe. and surface
equipment to 57C0 psi,
11.45 Finished displacing drill pipe w/70
L bbls. of water.
11.53 3530 Set packer,
11.55 2" 3530 Open well to flow,
12.10 o Shut well in.
14.10 2" | 832 Open well to flow.
16.28 o Shut in to pump into well.
Pumped 12 bbls. into well,
Broke at 5800 psi rate 2 BPM at 4800
psi.
16,57 2" 4110 Open well to flow.
21.15 0 Shut in for acidizing.
April 3rd/74
0l.10 Finished acidizing.
04,15 2" 3817 Open well to flow,
14,05 2" +~30 37.13 315 Shut well in,
April 4th/74
02.10 2527 Open by-pass and reverse out. Conditio
mud and pull out of hole,

PRINTZD IN U.S5.A.

PRODUCTION TEST DATA

LITTLE'S
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0. D, LD LENGTH DEPTH
Reversing Sub . . . .. L
Water Cushion Valve .. .. ... .. -
Drill Pipe . oo 3.50" 2.764" 9200.00°
Drill Collars .. ..oovooen 4.75" 2.25" 540.56'
Handling Sub & Choke Assembly ... ...
. Dual CIP Valve . ... ... ... .. ......
Ll Duol CIP Sampler .. ......... ...,
Hydro-Spring Tester ... .. ..........
Multiple CIP Sampler . ... ..........
Extension Joint .. ... .. ... P
AP RunningCase . .................
Hydraulic Jor .. ... .. ... ...
VI VR safety Joint ...
[ Pressure Equalizing Crossover . .. ......
8 ] Packer Assembly . ... ... . . L.
T
i Distributor . . .. ... . ... ... ...
Packer Assembly .. ..... .. ... ... ...
H: Flush Joint Anchor .. ... ... ....... ..
¥ Pressure Equalizing Tube .. ... ... ..
Blanked-Off B.T. Running Case . .....
DriliCollars ......... ... ... ......
! v Anchor Pipe Safety Joint .. ..........
Packer Assembly . ... ... ... ... ...,
i 1A
B\
] ‘i Packer Assembly ... RTTS ... .. 10173.31"
Anchor Pipe Safety Joint .. ... .......
Side Wall Anchor . .................
HT-500 Temp. Recorder 3.75" 3" 1.43! 10332,.59"
DiitiCollars ........... ... ... ...
Flush Joint Anchor ... .............. 1lo336.62"
. 10340.65"
Blanked-Off B. T, Running Case ... .. .. 3.875" 3" 4,03" 10344.68'

PRINTED IN U.S.A,

EQUIPMENT DATA

LITTUE 5 so216 5M 2/72
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COMPANY: PHILLIPS PET. CO. NORWAY
TICKET NO: HI10390 |
 GAUGE NO: 2298

FIRST FLOW 3, 5 MINUTE INTERVALS. LAST INTERVAL= 4 MINS.
TOTAL 19 MINUTES
TIME PRESSURE

MINUTES INCHES DEFL. INCHES DEFL.  PSIG  DELTA P
PO 0 .000 1.164 4861 0
Pl 5 006  1.165 . 4865 4
P2 10  .0li I.165 4865 0
~P3 15 017 S 1.165 - 4865 0
P4 19 021 - ©1.165 . 4865 0



is

COMP ANY s
TICKET NOs: Hi10390
GAUGE NOs

FIRST CIP

MINUTES INCHES DEFL.
PO 0 .000
Pl 5 .006
P2 10 .Ol1
P3 15 .017
P4 20 .022
P5 25 .028
" P6 30 .033
P7 35 .039
P8 40 .044
P9 45 .050
P10 50 .055
Pl 55 .061
PI2 60 .067
P13 65 .072
P14 70 .078
P15 75 .083
P16 80 .089
P17 85 .094
P18 90 .100
P19 95 .105
P20 100 REY
P21 105 116
P22 110 .122
P23 116 <129

PAGE 2

PHILLIPS PET. CO. NORWAY

5 MINUTE INTERVALS., LAST INTERVAL= 6 MINS.

TOTAL 116 MINUTES

LOG T+0/0

PRESSURE
INCHES DEFL.  PSIG  DELTA P
1.165 . 4865 0
1.166 4869 4
o167 4873 4
o171 4890 17
1.176 4911 21
1.187 4957 46
1.197 5000 43
1.210 5054 54
1.221 5100 46
1.234 5155 55
1.244 5197 42
1.256 5247 50
1.267 5294 47
1.277 . 5336 42
1.287 5378 42
1.295 5411 33
1.304 5449 38
1,311 5478 - 29
1.320 . 5516 38
1.328 5550 34
1.336 5584 34
1.342 5609 25
1.350 . 5642 33

1,359 5680 38

.6532
.4638
- 3493
«2910
.2430
.2139
1871
« 1695
.1523
. 1405
. 1285
.1184
J1112
.1035
.0920
.0876
.0828
.0792
.0753
.0723
0690
« 0655



PAGE 3

COMP ANY: PHILLIPS PET. CO. NORWAY

TICKET NOs

GAU

SECOND FLOW

GE NOs

H11039C

29y 5 MINUTE INTERVALS. LAST INTERVAL= o6 MINS,
TOTAL 151 MINUTES

PRESSURE

MINUTES [INCHES DEFL.  INCHES DEFL. PSIG DELTA P

PO
P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6

P8
P9
P10
Pl

Pl2

P13
P14
P15

.. P16

P17
P18
P19
P20
P2l
P22
P23
P24
P25
P26
pav
P28
P29
P30

0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
30
85
90
.95
100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135
140
145
151

.000
.006
.01l

017
.022

- ,028

.033
039
.044
.050
055
061
<067
072
.078
.083
.089
.094
.100
105
11
116
o122
.128
133
139
. 144
. 150
155
161
167

1.164 4861 0
1.164 4861 0
1.165 4865 4
1165 4865 0
14165 4865 0
1.165 4865 0
l.165 4865 o
1.165 » 4865 0
1.165 4865 0
1.165 , 4865 0
1165 4865 0
1165 4865 0
1.165 4865 0
1.165 4865 0
l.165 4865 0
1,165 4865 0
1.165 4865 0
1165 4865 0
1.166 4369 4
1.166 4369 0
1.166 4869 0
1.166 4869 0
1.166 4869 0
1.166 4869 0
1.166 4869 0
1.166 4869 0
1.166 4869 0
1.166 4869 0
1.166 4869 0
1.168 4878 %
1e165 4865 13



COMPANY: PHILLIPS PET. CO.
TICKET NO: HI10390
GAUGE NO: 2208

PUMPING PERIOD 2,
TIME
MINUTES INCHES DEFL.
PO 0 .000
Pl 5 006
P2 10 NN

P3 7 019

PAGE 4
NORWAY

5 MINUTE INTERVALS. LAST INTERVAL=

TOTAL 17 MINUTES

PRESSURE
INCHES DEFL. PSIG  DELTA P
1.165 4865 0
1.165 4865 0
2.163 9062 4197
2.173 9104 42

7 MINS.



[

PAGE 5

COMPANY: PHILLIPS PET. CO. NORWAY

TICKET NOs

GAUGE NOs

H110390

SECOND FLOW CONTD.

MINUTES INCHES DEFL.
PO 0 .000
P 5 .006
P2 10 011
P3 15 017
P4 20 .022
P5 25 .028
P6 30 .033 "
P7 35 .039
P8 40 .044
P9 45 .050
PIO 50 .055
P11 55 061
Pl2 60 .067
P13 65 .072
Pl4 70 .078

P15 75 .083

P16 80 .089
P17 85 .094
P18 90 .100
P19 95 .105
P20 100 G
P21 105 116
P22 110 .122
P23 115 .128
P24 120 .133
P25 125 .139
P26 130 .144
P27 135 .150
P28 140 .155
P29 145 .161
P30 150 <166
P31 155 172
P32 160 77
P33 165 .183
P34 170 .189
P35 175 .194
P36 180 .200
P37 185 .205
P33 190 211
P39 195 216
P40 20C .222
P4l 205 .227
P42 210 .233

5 MINUTE INTERVALS. LAST INTERVAL= 7 MINS.
TOTAL 257 MINUTES :

PRESSURE
INCHES DEFL. PSIG DELTA P

1.128 4710 0
1.131 4722 12
1.135 4739 17
1.138 4752 13
1.140 .. 4760 8
1 141 4764 4
1.141 4764 0
1.141 4764 0
1.141 4764 0
1.141 4764 0
Ie141 4764 0
1.141 4764 0
1.141 4764 0
1.141 4764 0
I o141 4764 0
1.141 4764 o
1,141 4764 0
i.141 | 4764 0
1.141 4764 0
1.141 4764 0.
1.141 4764 0
1.141 4764 0
1.141 4764 0
1.141 4764 0
1.141 4764 0
1,141 4764 o
1.141 4764 0
i.141 4764 0
1,141 4764 0
1.142 4768 4
1.1420 4768 0
1.142 4768 0
1.142 4768 0
1.142 4768 0
1.142 4768 0
1.143 4773 5
1.143 4773 0
1.143 4773 0
l.143 4773 0
l.143 4773 0
1.143 4773 0
1.143 4773 0
I.144 4777 4
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. PAGE 6
COMPANY: PHILLIPS PET. CO. NORWAY
TICKET NO: H11039C
GAUGE NOs: 2298

SECOND FLOW CONTD. CONTINUED

TIME PRESSURE

MINUTES INCHES DEFL. INCHES DEFL. PSIG DELTA P
P43 215 «239 l.144 4777 0
P44 220 244 1.144 4777 0
P45 225 «250 1.145 4781 4
P46 230 «255 1.145 4781 0
P47 235 261 1145 4781 0
P48 240 « 266 1.145 4781 0
P49 245 272 1.145 4781 0
P50 250 277 1.145 4781 0
P51 257 . 285 1.145 4781 0
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COMPANY: PHILLIPS PET. CO. NORWAY

TICKET NO:

GAUGE NO=

SECOND CIP

H110390

MINUTES INCHES DEFL.

PO
Pl
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P7
P8
P9
P10
Pii
P12
P13
P14
P15
Pi6
P17
P13
P19
P20
P21
P22
P23
P24

0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
80
.85

90

95
100
105
110
115
118

.000
006
011
017
022
.0238

.033

.039
.044
.050
055
061

067
072

-+078

«083
.089
.094
. 100
«105
A1l
J16
122
.128
<131

5 MINUTE INTERVALS. LAST INTERVAL= 3 MINS.

TOTAL 118 MINUTES

LOG T+0/0

PRESSURE
INCHES DEFL. = PSIG DELTA P
l.145 4781 0
1.180 4928 147
1.205 5033 105
1232 5147 114
1.249 . 5218 71
1.280 5348 130
1.292 5399 . 51
1.305 5453 54
1.314 5491 38
1325 5537 46
1.334 5575 38
1.343 5613 38
1.354 5659 46
1361 5689 30
1.368 5716 29
1.376 5752 34
1.385 5789 . 37
1.392 5819 30
l .400 5852 33
1 406 5878 : 26
1.413 5907 29
1.419 5932 25
1.425 5957 25
1.431 5083 26

1.434 5995 12

1 .6857
14299
12496
1.1447
1.0484
. 9339
«9195
8737
«3261
s 7911
« 7537
. 7205
6953
6678
«6468
.6235
<6055
5855
«5699
«5524
.5387
5232
5087
.5018

-



. PAGE 8
COMPANY: PHILLIPS PET. CO. NORWAY
TICKET NO: H110390

GAUGE NO: 2293

ACID JOB 23, 5 MINUTE INTERVALS. LAST INTERVAL= 6 MINS.
- TOTAL 121 MINUTES
TIME PRESSURE

~ MINUTES INCHES DEFL.  INCHES DEFL. PSIG = DELTA P
PO 0 .000 1.434 5995 0
P1 5 .006 2.152 9016 3021
p2 10 011 2.182 9141 125
P3 15 .017 . 24139 8962 179
P4 20 .022 2.139 8962 0
P5 25 .028 2.142 8974 12
P6 30 .033 2.143 3978 4
P7 35 .039 2.140 8966 12
P8 40 .044 2.148 9000 34
P9 45 .050 2.150 9008 8
P10 530 .055 2.156 9033 25
P11 55 061 2.159 9045 12
PI2 60 .067 2.163 9062 17
PI3 65 072 2.166 9075 13
P14 70 .078 2.172 9100 25
PI5 75 . .083 2.168 9033 17
Pl6 80 . .089 24159 9045 38
P17 85 .094 2.157 9037 8
PI8 90 .100 2.157 9037 0
P19 95 .105 2.157 9037 0
P20 100 BEY 2.157 9037 0
P21 105 116 2.136 8949 88
P22 110 <122 2.121 8886 63

P23 115 .128 2.128 8915 29
p24 121 .134 2.147 8995 80



PAGE 9
COMPANY: PHILLIPS PET., CO. NORMAY
TICKET NO: H110390 ’
GAUGE NO3: 2293

BLEED OFF 35, 5 MINUTE INTERVALS. LAST INTERVAL= & MINS.
- ——— TOTAL 181 MINUTES
TIME PRESSURE

MINUTES [INCHES DEFL.  INCHES DEFL. PSIG DELTA P
PO 0 .000 2.147 8995 0
Pl 5 .006 2.115 8861 134
P2 10 NN 2.105 8819 42
P3 15 017 2.096 8781 38
P4 20 .022 2.091 . . 8760 21
P5 25 .028 2.085 8735 25
P6 30 .033 2.082 3722 13
P7 35 .039 2.077 8701 21
P8 40 .044 2.074 8689 12
P9 45 .050 2.070 8672 17
P10 50 .055 2.067 8659 13
Pl 55 061 2.064 8647 12
Pl2 60 .067 2,061 8634 13
P13 65 .072 2.059 8626 8
Pl4 70 .078 - 2.057 8617 9
P15 75 .083 2.054 8605 12
- P16 80 .089 : 2.052 8596 9
P17 85 .094 2.050 8588 3
P13 90 .100 2.048 8579 9
P19 95 105 2.046 8571 8
P20 100 «111 2.044 8563 8
P21 105 16 2.042 8554 9
P22 110 122 2.040 8546 8
P23 115 .128 2.038 8537 9
P24 120 «133 2.037 3533 4
P25 125 « 139 2.035 8525 8
P26 130 144 2.034 . 8521 4
P27 135 . 150 2.032 8512 9
P23 140 -« 155 2.031 8508 4
- P29 145 161 2.029 8500 8
P30 150 166 2.028 8405 5
P31 155 172 2.027 8491 4
P32 160 77 - 2.025 8483 8
P33 165 .183 2.204 9233 750
P34 17 . 189 2.023 8474 759
P35 17 194 2.021 8466 8
P36 181 . 201 2.020 8462 4



’ PAGE 10
COMPANY: PHILLIPS PET. CO. NORMAY
TICKET NO: H110390

GAUGE NOs 2298

THIRD FLOW 117, 5 MINUTE INTERVALS. LAST INTERVAL= 3 MINS.
- TOTAL 588 MINUTES
TIME PRESSURE
MINUTES INCHES DEFL. INCHES DEFL. PSIG DELTA P
PO o .000 1929 8079 0
Pl 5 .006 1.583 6621 1458
p2 10 011 1.135 4739 1882
P3 15 017 1.101 - 4596 143
P4 20 .022 1.084 4525 71
P5 25 .028 1.064 444] 84
P6 30 .033 : 1.011 4218 223
P7 35 .039 916 33820 398
P8 40 .044 901 3757 63
3% 45 .050 909 3790 , 33
P10 50 055 «930 3878 88
Pl 55 061 941 - 3924 46
P12 60 <067 «940 3920 4 .
P13 65 072 «937 3907 13
P14 70 .078 «931 3882 25
Pi> 75 .083 <925 3857 25
* P16 a0 - .089 : .921 3841 16
P17 85 094 <918 3828 13
Pi8 Q0 . 100 911 3799 29
P19 95 « 105 <905 3774 25
P20 100 o1l «396 3736 38
P2i 105 .16 - «890 3711 25
P22 110 .122 .886 3694 17
P23 115 .128 .881 3673 21
P24 120 «133 875 3648 25
P25 125 . 139 865 3606 42
P26 130 .144 856 3569 37
P27 135 . 150 «850 3543 26
P23 140 - 155 .845 : 3523 20
P29 145 161 842 3510 13
P30 150 . 166 .340 3502 8
P31 155 172 «837 3489 13
P32 160 JAT77 .835 ' 3481 8
P33 165 .183 . 840 3502 21
P34 170 .189 841 3506 ‘ 4
P35 175 .194 .840 3502 4
P36 180 . 200 .838 3493 %
P37 185 . . 205 .838 3493 0
P33 190 211 .835 3481 12
P35 195 216 835 3431 0
P40 290 222 333 3472 9
P4l 205 227 .830 3460 12
P42 210 233 327 3447 13



PAGE 11

COMPANYs PHILLIPS PET. CO. NORWAY

TICKET NOs

GAUGE NO:

THIRD FLOW

H110390

CONTINUED

MINUTES INCHES DEFL.

. P43

P44
P45
P46
P47
P48
P49
P50
P51
P52
P53
P54
P55
P56
P57
P58

+ P59

P60
P61
P62
P63
P64
P65
P66
P67
pés
P69
P70
P71
P72
P73
P74
P75
P76
P77
P73
P79
P80
P81
P82
P83
P84
P85

215

220
225
230
235
240
245
250
255
260
265
270
275
280
285
290
295
300
305
310
315
320
325
330
335
340
345
350
355
360
365
370
375
380
385
390
395
400
405
410
415
420
425

«239
.244
«250
«255
« 261
« 266
272
277
«283
.288
294
300
«305
311
316
322
327
«333

.338 .

«344
«349
«355
<361
<366
0372
<377
.383
.388
394
399
. 405
410
416
422
427
433
.438
.444
.449
«455
« 460
466
471

PRESSURE
INCHES DEFL. PSIG  DELTA P
.826 3443 4
.826 3443 0
.824 3435 8
.822 3426 9
.821 3422 4
.819 3414 8
.818 3410 4
.818 3410 0
.818 3410 0
.818 3410 0
.817 3405 5
817 3405 0
.817 3405 0
.815 3397 8
.814 3393 4
.813 3389 4
.813 3389 0
.813 3389 0
.812 3384 5
811 3380 4
.810 3376 4
.810 3376 0
.809 3372 4
.809 3372 0
.810 3376 4
809 3372 4
.808 3368 4
.808 3368 0
.808 3368 0
.808 3368 0
.809 3372 4
.808 3368 4
.807 3364 4
.806 3359 5
.807 3364 5
.809 3372 8
811 3380 8
812 3384 4
814 3393 9
816 3401 8
.816 3401 0
.817 3405 4
317 3405 0
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COMPANY: PHILLIPS PET. CO, NORWAY
TICKET NO: H110390
GAUGE NOs: 2298

THIRD FLOW  CONTINUED

TIME PRESSURE
MINUTES INCHES DEFL. INCHES DEFL. PSIG DELTA P

P86 430 <477 816 ' 3401 4
P87 435 .483 816 3401 0
P88 440 .488 .815 3397 4
P89 445 «494 814 3393 4
P90 450 «499 .814 3393 0
P91 455 505 .814 3393 0
P92 460 510 .813 3289 4
P93 465 516 813 3389 0
P94 470 521 815 3397 8
P95 475 527 814 3393 4
P96 480 532 814 3393 0
P97 435 «538 820 3418 25
P98 490 544 822 3426 8
P99 495 «549 820 3418 8
P100 500 «555 815 3397 21
P101 505 «560 812 3384 13
+ P102 510 <566 810 3376 8
P103 515 -y A «809 3372 4
P104 520 «ST7 811 .. 3380 8
- P10O5 525 - 582 812 3384 4
P106 530 .588 814 3393 %
P107 535 594 814 3393 o
P108 540 599 .815 3397 4
P109 545 «605 817 3405 8
P110 550 610 .816 3401 4
- P11l 555 016 .815 3397 4
P112 560 . «621 814 3393 4
P113 565 627 .814 3393 0
Pit14 570 «0632 813 3389 4
P115 575 .638 814 3393 4
Pt16 580 «643 814 3393 0
Pl17 535 649 813 3389 4
0

P118 588 652 813 3389



COMP ANY 2

TICKET NO:

GAUGE NO:

THIRD CIP

#HILLIPS PET. CO.
H110390

MINUTES INCHES DEFL.

P20
P21
P22
P23
P24

- P25

P26
P27
P23
P29
P30
P31

P32
P33
P34
P35
P36
P37
P38
P30
P40
P4l

P42

0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95
100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135

. 140

145
150
155
160
165
170
175
180
185
190
195
200
205
210

.000
006
011
017
.022
.028
.033
.039
.044
.050
055
0061
067
072
.078
.083
.089
.094
.100
105
111
.I 16
«122
.123
133
«139

.144

. 150
«155
161
.166
172
177
.183
.189
.194
«200
.205
211
216
o222
. 221
233

- PAGE 13
NORWAY

5 MINUTE INTERVALS. LAST INTERVAL= 7

TOTAL 727 MINUTES

PRESSURE
INCHES DEFL. P
<813
831
.848
.870
.890
9216
.945
.992

1.060
1,109
1.127
1143
1157
1.168
1179
1189
1.199
1.206
1.215
1.222
1.229
1.234
1.241
1.247
1.252
1.258
1.262
16267
1.271
1.275
] L 2 279
1.283
1,287
1.291
1295
1.298
1.302
1305
1.309
1.312
1.315
1.317
1320

SIG

3389
3464
3535
3627
3711

3820
3941

4138
4424
4630
4705
4773
4831

4378
4924
4966
5008
5037

5075

5105
5134
5155
5184
5210
5231

5256
5273
5294
5310
5327
5344
5361

5378
5394
5411

5424
5441

5453
5470
5483
5495
5504
55106

MINS,
LOG T+0,0
DELTA P :
0
75 2.0401
71 1.7801
92 1.5950
84 1.4862
109 1.,3854
121 1.3172
197 1.2484
286 1.1992
206 1.1474
75 1.1091
68 1.0678
58 1.0307
47 1.0024
46 2712
42 « 9472
42 «9204
29 «3996
38 «8762
30 8579
29 8372
21 .3209
29 . 8024
26 . 7840
21 « 7710
25 . 7552
17 . 7426
21 « 7281
16 . 7165
17 .7033
17 6926
17 .5804
17 «6706
16 .6592
17 .6483
13 .6396
17 6294
12 258212
V7 sO117
13 « 65041
12 «H952
'Y 2380
12 «57986



PAGE 14
COMPANYs PHILLIPS PET. CO. NORWAY
TICKET NOs Hi110390
GAUGE NO: 2298

THIRD CIP ~ CONTINUED

LOG T+0/0

TIME PRESSURE

MINUTES INCHES DEFL.  INCHES DEFL. PSIG  DELTA P
P43 215 .239 1.323 5529 13
P44 220 .244 1.326 . 5542 13
P45 225 .250 1.328 ; . 5550 8
P46 230 .255 1.331 5563 13
P47 235 .261 g 1.333 5571 8
P48 240 <266 ©1.335 5579 8
P49 245 .272 1.338 5502 13
PS50 250 277 | 1.340 5600 8
P51 255 .283 1.343 5613 13
P52 260 .288 1.345 5621 8
P53 265 .294 1.347 5630 9
P54 270 .300 1.350 5642 12
P55 275 .305 | 1.352 5651 .9
P56 280 J311 1.354 5659 8
P57 285 .316 1.356 5668 0
P58 290 322 © 1.358 5676 8
. P59 295 .327 1.360 5684 8
P60 300 .333 1.362 5693 9
P61 305 .338 1.364 - 5701 8
. P62 310 - .344 1.366 5710 9
P63 315  .349 1.368 5718 8
P64 320 .355 1.370 5726 8
P65 325 .361 1.372 5735 9
P66 330 .366 1.374 5743 8
P67 335 . 372 1.375 5747 4
- P63 340 .377 1.377 5756 9
P69 345 .383 1.378 5760 4
P70 350 .388 1.380 5768 8
P71 355 .394 1.382 5777 9
P72 360 .399 1.384 5785 8
P73 365 405 1.385 5789 4
P74 370 .410 1.387 5798 0
P75 375 L4116 1.388 5802 4
P76 380 .422 1.390 5810 8
P77 385 .427 1.391 5815 5
P73 390 .433 1.393 5823 8
P79 395 .433 1.394 5827 4
P80 400 444 1.396 5836 9
P8l 405 . 449 1.397 5840 4
Pg2 410 455 1.399 5343 8
P83 415 <460 | o400 5352 4
P84 420 . 466 I .401 5357 5
PE5 425 <471 1.403 5865 a

5715
«5649
5573
S5
«5438
.5380
5311
.5255
5190
«5137
. 5075
.5015
«4966
« 4909
4862
4307
«4762
<4710
<4667
<4617
. 4576
.4528
.4481
4443
.4398
.4361
<4317
-.4282
.4240
« 4206
4166
4133
- 4095
« 4057
. 4026
.3989
« 3960
.3924
« 33061
3333
. 3301
« 3774
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COMPANYs PHILLIPS PET. CO. NORWAY
TICKET NOs: H110390
GAUGE NO:
THIRD CIP CONTINUED
PRESSURE LOG T+0/0

MINUTES [INCHES DEFL. INCHES DEFL., PSIG DELTA P
P86 430 477 1 .404 5869 4 « 3742
P87 435 483 1,406 5878 Y « 3710
P83 440 .488 1.407 5882 4 « 3685
P89 445 494 1.408 5886 4 « 3655
PO 450 «499 1409 5890 4 « 3630
P9I 455 .505 1.410 5894 4 « 3600
P92 460 .510 1.412 5903 9 3576
P93 465 Sl6 1413 5907 4 .3548
P94 470 521 1.414 5911 4 «3525
P95 475 <527 1.415 5915 4 « 3497
P96 480 .532 1.417 5924 9 - «3474
P97 435 .538 1.418 5928 4 3448
P98 490 544 1'e419 5932 4 3421
P99 495 «549 1.420 5936 4 « 3400
P100 500 «555 1.421 5041 5 .3374
P10l 505 «560 l.422 5945 4 3353
P102 510 566 1.423 5949 4 .3328
P103 515 571 1.424 5953 4 . 3308
P104 . 520 577 1,426 5962 9 .3284
P1O5 525 .582 1.427 5966 4 <3264
P106 530 .5388 1.428 5970 4 « 3240
P107 535 594 1.429 5974 4 «3217
